
CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS

Legislation Details

File #: 16-978 Name: Tyler Technologies (WS)

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Work Session

On agenda: Final action:10/3/2016

Title: Consider and Discuss a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Execute a Contract Amendment
in the Amount of $286,880 with Tyler Technologies, Inc., for the Acquisition of an Enterprise Class
Land Management Software System (ECLMSS) and Authorizes all Necessary Change Orders Under
said Contract to an Aggregated Contract Amount not to Exceed $1,663,880

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Draft Resolution, 2. Proposal, 3. Tyler Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

